TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

ISIN: ES0178165017

Overview

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
9.3075 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-1.64% (-0.16)

ES0178165017
TRE

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

745 EUR

IBEX 35

9.105 EUR (3,000)
9.51 EUR (3,000)
9.50 EUR

9.50 EUR

9.3075 EUR
9.4625 EUR

8.525 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75096474,129796953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0178165017&ID_NOTATION=34939121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0178165017&ID_NOTATION=34939121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4286dd2ab11739e881a5a5860cde44a98a9d551dc07c5cf390d39ff049dfb4c5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3943b275d62a639fe&time=1714583478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaa3e3ab29e2f866e252f111918433622d76342360f8e84cb308bc2204a92fc9&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37b6160f8c16a9137&time=1714583478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c896baff73136986f865c84987045c8d77df7b601d0ab7323b1f6abaa30fef2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8aa3bf14cfab6635f&time=1714583478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ee29aa52e7b3470c99d5f716b4a6429ea21ce8e2f5e729885481dcdcfde4c19&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5351a56ddd3f565c2&time=1714583478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3c003a06d5dfb9571ff2a48f59749124bfa74246b820f8c9ed69190100c036e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16242edfcfb37475e&time=1714583478&tool=RSC

TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

Details

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
9.3075 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.64% (-0.16)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.2660 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.2909 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.0246 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 8.3787 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

9.4625 EUR (2024/04/29

7.0300 EUR (2024/03/13

9.7200 EUR (2023/08/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.0300 EUR (2024/03/13)

ISIN ES0178165017
Symbol TRE
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 745 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.105 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9.51 EUR (3,000)
Open 9.50 EUR
High 9.50 EUR
Low 9.3075 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.4625 EUR
VWAP 8.525 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.12% +12.45% -17.29%
Perf (abs.) +1.24 +1.05 -1.98
Beta 0.73 1.06 1.21
Volatility = 31.68 31.90 45.64

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price Trading

volume (mio.) trades
9.515 EUR 0.00 3
9.54 EUR  0.00 3
9.455 EUR 0.00 6
9.525 EUR 0.00 1
9.3075 EUR 0.00 2

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34939121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183422130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22155872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229353134

TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
03/14

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:37

20:19

16:31

08:08

17:35

9.495 EUR

7.75USD

9.21 EUR

9.53 EUR

9.31 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

1.75

818
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15091487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15395539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15079357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14961168

TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

T3

TECHICAS REUNIDAS

Contact Details

TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

Parque Empresarial Adequa, Edificio 6.
Avenida de Burgos 89 - 28050 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-592-03-00

Fax: +

E-mail: tr@tecnicasreunidas.es

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan Llado
Arburua

Chairman of Managing
Board

Board of directors

Juan Lladé Arburua

Petra Mateos-
Aparicio Morales

Alfredo Bonet Baiget

Ignacio Sanchez-
Asiain Sanz

Inés Elvira Andrade
Moreno

José Nieto de la
Cierva

José Manuel Llado
Arburua

Pedro Luis Uriarte
Santamarina

Silvia Iranzo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:tr@tecnicasreunidas.es
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